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Team Role Name Email Address 
Whole School Head of WSVS Sarah Clark sarah.clark@westsussex.gov.uk  
Whole School Virtual School Coordinator Marrianne Corney marrianne.corney@westsussex.gov.uk 
Advisory Service Team Assistant Headteacher – Advisory Service  Carrie O’Rourke carrie.o'rourke@westsussex.gov.uk  
Advisory Service Team Advisory Teacher  Pam Barnes pam.barnes@westsussex.gov.uk  

Advisory Service Team Early Years Advisor  Naomi Franklin naomi.franklin@westsussex.gov.uk  
Advisory Service Team Virtual School Learning Advocate Asha Heys-Limonard asha.heys-limonard@westsussex.gov.uk 
Advisory Service Team Virtual School Learning Advocate Alicia Hyland alicia.hyland@westsussex.gov.uk  
CWCF Team Assistant Headteacher Sarah Albery sarah.albery@westsussex.gov.uk  
CWCF Team Advisory Teacher  Laura Fogden laura.fogden@westsussex.gov.uk  
CWCF Team Advisory Teacher Caroline O’Halloran caroline.o'halloran@westsussex.gov.uk  
CWCF Team Early Years Foundation Stage and Key Stage 1 Advisory Teacher Gemma Peck gemma.peck@westsussex.gov.uk 

CWCF Team Early Years Advisor  Emma Hoare emma.hoare@westsussex.gov.uk  
CWCF Team PEP Champion Debbie Murphy debbie.murphy@westsussex.gov.uk  
CWCF Team PEP Champion Julie Cruise Julie.cruise@westsussex.gov.uk 

 
CWCF Team Assistant Headteacher Kimberley Craig kimberley.craig@westsussex.gov.uk 
CWCF Team Post 16 Advisory Teacher  Deborah Johnson-Cadwell deborah.johnson-cadwell@westsussex.gov.uk  
CWCF Team Post 16 Learning Advocate Maria Terry Maria.terry@westsussex.gov.uk 

 
CWCF Team Advisory Teacher Richard Boxall richard.boxall@westsussex.gov.uk 
CWCF Team ESOL Learning Mentor for UASC Delia Catley delia.catley@westsussex.gov.uk  
CWCF Team PEP Champion Heloise Howarth-Moore heloise.howarth-moore@westsussex.gov.uk 
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